
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 157.6 135.0 10

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 156.2 130.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 161.2 120.0 6

4 Charis Umeri Wichita Northwest High School 164.4 105.0 4

5 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 157.6 100.0 2

6 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 162.8 100.0 1

7 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 163.8 95.0 0

8 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 85.0 0

9 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 161.2 80.0 0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 161.6 75.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 157.6 275.0 10

2 Lauryn Molina Maize High 161.2 205.0 8

3 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 200.0 6

4 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 162.8 200.0 4

5 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 161.2 175.0 2

6 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 163.8 170.0 1

7 Charis Umeri Wichita Northwest High School 164.4 165.0 0

8 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 157.6 155.0 0

9 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 161.6 115.0 0

10 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 156.2 0.0 0



Women's 165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 157.6 330.0 10

2 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 162.8 255.0 8

3 Lauryn Molina Maize High 161.2 240.0 6

4 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 156.2 230.0 4

5 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 161.2 230.0 2

6 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 225.0 1

7 Charis Umeri Wichita Northwest High School 164.4 220.0 0

8 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 157.6 195.0 0

9 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 163.8 195.0 0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 161.6 185.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 157.6 740.0 10

2 Lauryn Molina Maize High 161.2 565.0 8

3 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 162.8 555.0 6

4 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 162.2 510.0 4

5 Charis Umeri Wichita Northwest High School 164.4 490.0 2

6 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 161.2 485.0 1

7 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 163.8 460.0 0

8 Marlee Williams Campus Colts 157.6 450.0 0

9 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 161.6 375.0 0

10 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 156.2 360.0 0


